

Oakland Unified School District

Board of Education 1011 Union Street, #940 Oakland, CA 94607 (510) 879-1944 boe@ousd.org E-Mail http://www.ousd.org

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 09-0535 Version: 1 Name: Professional Services Agreement - The Workshop

MB - District-wide Auto Repair Project

Type: Agreement or Contract Status: Passed

File created: 2/18/2009 In control: Facilities Committee

On agenda: Final action: 2/25/2009

Enactment date: 2/25/2009 Enactment #: 09-0299

Title: Approval by Board of Education of Professional Services Agreement between District and The

Workshop MB, Oakland, CA, for the latter to provide brakes service, tune-ups for pickups, vans, and autos for the Building and Grounds fleet for the period commencing January 1, 2009 and concluding

no later than December 31, 2009 in an amount not-to-exceed \$50,000.00.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 09-0535 - PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT - THE WORKSHOP MB - DISTRICT-WIDE

AUTO REPAIR PROJECT, 2. 09-0535 - PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT - THE

WORKSHOP MB - DISTRICT-WIDE AUTO REPAIR PROJECT

Contact: Timothy.White@ousd.k12.ca.us

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/25/2009	1	State Administrator and/or Board of Education		
2/18/2009	1	Facilities Committee	Recommended Favorably	Pass

Approval by Board of Education of Professional Services Agreement between District and The Workshop MB, Oakland, CA, for the latter to provide brakes service, tune-ups for pickups, vans, and autos for the Building and Grounds fleet for the period commencing January 1, 2009 and concluding no later than December 31, 2009 in an amount not-to-exceed \$50,000.00.

[Enter body here.]